Mprem NN

3aBTpaK

NToro 3a 3aBTpak

ob6ef

WToro 3a obeq,

MToro 3a feHb:

Ha 24 teBpans 2021 roga

HanmeHoBaHwue 651t0aa

Kawa dpyx6a monoyHas

Ao BapeHoe
BaTpyLLKa ¢ TBOporomM
KodeliHbIli HannMToK

®pyKTbl (anenbCuHbI)

LLn 3 cB.KanycThbl
TedTenm

Mope KapTohensHoe
Yali ¢ IMMOHOM
Xneb p>xaHom

Xneb NWeHNYHbIN

OsoLy B Hapeske

200
80
120
200
100
700
250
90
150
200
25
25
60
800

1500

Bec 6n1t0aa

YTBepxzato

OHepreTnyeckas
LIEHHOCTb
220,0
83,0
185.0
116,0
90,0

694 (27%)
116,25
184,0

169,5

67,8

86,33

91,33

14,0

733,9 (30%)

1427,90 (60%)



